
 
 
 
Request For Proposals Addendum  
Addendum #5: 
 RFP proposal deadline due date/time extension: 15-BBS-0324 Request for 

Qualifications (RFQ) #15-BBS-0324 Outsourced Pupil Transportation Austin, TX 
 

Date: 02/29/2024 
 
To: All Prospective Vendors 
 
The deadline to submit proposals for Request for Proposals (RFP) #15-BBB-0324 
Outsourced Pupil Transportation Austin, TX has been extended from Thursday, February 
29, 2024, @ 2:00 PM CST to Tuesday, March 5, 2024, @ 2:00 PM CST. 
 
 

 
 

 

End of Addendum  
 


